
Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance

Bank Of America Checking 28,935.61
Deposit 06/27/2022 Student Registration #1 Student Registration 1,265.00 30,200.61
Deposit 06/27/2022 Student Registration #2 Student Registration 1,190.00 31,390.61
Deposit 06/27/2022 Student Registration Student Registration 20.00 31,410.61
Check 06/27/2022 1630 Kennedy's Fried Chicken Shaad's Fried Chicken Food -350.00 31,060.61
Check 06/27/2022 1631 S. Lyons Bagels Senior Breakfast Expense -160.14 30,900.47
Check 06/27/2022 1632 T. Farkas Candy bars - BJ Food -251.62 30,648.85
Check 06/27/2022 1633 Twin Oaks Caterer Balance Food -1,103.72 29,545.13
Check 06/27/2022 1634 Julie Land JulieLand-balloons event Decorations & Supplies -400.00 29,145.13
Check 06/27/2022 1635 Xplosive PG Event Final Payment Entertainment -20,445.00 8,700.13
Check 06/29/2022 1628 K. Gordon QR-Code Decorations & Supplies -35.00 8,665.13
Check 06/29/2022 1637 K. Gordon Senior Breakfast Senior Breakfast Expense -600.21 8,064.92
Check 06/29/2022 1638 K. Gordon PG Event Food -260.30 7,804.62
Deposit 07/05/2022 Student Registration@Door Student Registration 2,020.00 9,824.62
Deposit 07/05/2022 Lawn Sign Lawn Signs 20.00 9,844.62
Check 07/05/2022 1640 Franklin High School Page Count-Print Grad Booklet Graduate Program Print -1,100.00 8,744.62
Deposit 07/06/2022 Franklin Municipal Alliance Donations and Grants 2,500.00 11,244.62
Deposit 07/06/2022 Donation Student Registration 40.00 11,284.62
Check 07/11/2022 1639 N. DiMeglio Shoprite/Coffee PG - Volunteer -22.25 11,262.37
Check 07/11/2022 1641 Alexa Westcott PG Event Refund Student Registration -20.00 11,242.37
Deposit 07/13/2022 Moose Lodge 988 Donations and Grants 1,000.00 12,242.37
Deposit 07/20/2022 Use Reimbursemnt PG - Volunteer 53.94 12,296.31
Check 07/20/2022 Joe's Italian Deli Meeting Snack Supplies -37.39 12,258.92
Deposit 07/20/2022 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,544.40 13,803.32
Deposit 07/25/2022 Deposit Student Registration 80.00 13,883.32
Deposit 08/05/2022 Lawn Signs -SPLIT- 770.00 14,653.32
Deposit 08/05/2022 Deposit Donations and Grants 500.00 15,153.32
Check 08/22/2022 Screen Styles T-Shirts Event Clothing -728.00 14,425.32
Deposit 09/02/2022 Amazon Smiles Amazon Smiles 30.33 14,455.65
Deposit 10/06/2022 Rummage Sale Rummage Sale 100.00 14,555.65
Check 10/11/2022 1643 Staples Banner Printing -87.75 14,467.90
Check 10/24/2022 Bella Pizza Clothing Drive Clothing Drive -72.45 14,395.45
Deposit 10/28/2022 Clothing Drive Clothing Drive 1,468.36 15,863.81
Deposit 10/28/2022 Rummage Sale Rummage Sale 70.00 15,933.81
Check 10/31/2022 Venmo Rummage Sale Vendor Refund Rummage Sale -40.00 15,893.81
Check 10/31/2022 Venmo Rummage Sale Vendor Refund Rummage Sale -40.00 15,853.81
Check 10/31/2022 Venmo Rummage Sale Vendor Refund Rummage Sale -40.00 15,813.81
Check 10/31/2022 Venmo Rummage Sale Vendor Refund Rummage Sale -30.00 15,783.81
Check 10/31/2022 Venmo Rummage Sale Vendor Refund Rummage Sale -30.00 15,753.81
Check 11/01/2022 Amazon Printing -8.39 15,745.42
Check 11/09/2022 Selective Insurance Co. 2022-2023 Policy 1 of 1 Payment Insurance - Liability -701.00 15,044.42
Check 11/16/2022 1642 Franklin Township Scho... 2022-2023 Dues Registrations, Dues, Licenses -50.00 14,994.42
Deposit 11/21/2022 Amazon Smiles Amazon Smiles 30.82 15,025.24
Deposit 11/21/2022 Rummage Sale Rummage Sale 10.00 15,035.24
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Deposit 11/23/2022 Deposit -SPLIT- 82.90 15,118.14
Check 12/19/2022 1644 L. Fuller Lawn Signs Purchase Lawn Signs Expense -1,088.22 14,029.92

Total Bank Of America Checking -14,905.69 14,029.92

TOTAL -14,905.69 14,029.92
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